



Menoraah Event Makers

https://www.indiamart.com/menoraah-event-makers/

Menoraah Entertainment a complete Event Management Company with trained professional team of skilled event managers in full swing satisfying client on every occasion, not only by providing direction and planning but also implementing to ...



About Us

Menoraah Entertainment a complete Event Management Company with trained professional team of skilled event managers in full swing satisfying client on every occasion, not only by providing direction and planning but also implementing to accomplish.

Menoraah Event Makers is a leading and skilled Management Company based out in south India. We see ourselves as an epitome of brilliance and Beauty. In creates Brilliance at our outstanding innovations, design techniques and Beauty with our overall output.

Menoraah Event Makers offers high quality theme decoration. We offer different decorative items for wedding entrance decoration. Entrance decorations include different tradition and religious items in the systematic ways. These items and accessories are offered in the leading market price. We facilitate with wide variety of Decorative Light in varied occasions like birthday parties, wedding ceremonies, music shows and corporate events etc.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/menoraah-event-makers/aboutus.html



OTHER SERVICES



Event Management Service



Corporate Events Service



Party Organising Service



Wedding Events

Factsheet

Year of Establishment : 2006

Nature of Business : Service Provider

CONTACT US

Menoraah Event Makers

Contact Person: Manager

F11, Chembukavu Thrissur - 680020, Kerala, India



